CustomerID

Part Number
2014

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CAT

CUM

FTL PROP

FTL VEN DS

FTL VEN PD(

7/19/2333

PartNo

2459750
2480840
9X6620
109080
3037537
3080769
3088984
3892625
3899343
3922794
000000 001427
18-52651-000
22-54716-000
23-09114-002
23-09459-005
23-10742-100
23-12639-725
23-12645-720
23-13201-000
23-13202-000
23-13203-000
23-13204-000
23-13205-000
23-13218-000
23-13833-106
23-13861-104
A17-12658-003
A22-54708-213
A22-66834-004
FG FS19624
FG WF2077
PEX 82180

SP 5281X

SP 5407X

ABP N83 304543
ABP N83 319744
ABP N83 326008T

BKS 32005 3
BOA A4930
BOA A4965

Description

STUD-TAPERLO

GASKET AS

LOCK-NUT

SEAL,O RING

SEAL,O RING

SEAL,RECTANGULAR RING

GASKET, TURBOCHARGER
GASKET,OIL COOLER SUPPORT
GASKET, TURBOCHARGER

SEAL,O RING

SCREW

AIR SPRING-CAB SUSPENSION,MID,
SWITCH-BLOWER SPEED,HVAC
WASHER-FLAT,STEEL,HARDENED,3/8
U BOLT-5 MM, ZINC PLATE
SCREW-CAP,HEX,1/4-20 X 1,GRADE
SCREW-MACH,PHIT,M8X1.2
SCREW-MACH, M8X20MM,SST
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 6
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 8
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 10
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 12
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 12
SEAL-CAV PLUG,MP150S,DKR
LOCKNUT-HEX,P-TORQUE,3/8-16,ZI
NUT-HEX,FLANGE,LOCK,1/4-20,ZIN
LATCH-HOOD,FLX,RH
CONTROL-HVAC,CDTC,1 HOLE,HI/TQ
HOSE/TUBE-REFRIGERANT,NO.8-C10
FILTER ELEMENT-FUEL/WATER SEPA
FILTER

598 ULTRA BLACK OE

UNIVERSAL JOINT KIT

JOURNAL BRG KIT
"COMPRESSOR-A/C,REFRIGERANT-44

S/S USE ABP N83 319745*"RECEIVER-DRIER,3IN

"OIL-REFRIGERANT,ESTER, POE -
"LINKAGE-SUSPENSION,40KAIRLINE
BOLTS

"VALVE-EXPANSION,A/C"

# Purchased

AN PO, PO FRPEFEPNENENDPAPREPS

= B W
N OO N OO

N A NN NNPPWPAERPNRERERERNOO®

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



CustomerID

Part Number
FTL VEN PDC

2015

7/19/2333

PartNo

BOA D8587

BUS MAX20

BW 065706

BW 112911N
BW 801631
EXC 103 019874
EXC 152 005106
GTD 4000 8D
HDX GC3030L
HOR 79A9323
PAC 12047938 B
PAC 12048074
PAC 12066304 B
PH 215PNL 2 30
SMC KV2K15 36S

Description

BLOWER MOTOR AND WHEEL
"FUSE, 20 AMP"

"VALVE, TP"

"COVER, PEDAL, BRAKE"

VALVE PARK BRAKE MV3

GLASS DOOR VENT TINT

GLAZE

FASTBRAKE TRACTOR SI
"CHAMBER-BRAKE,W/CLEVIS,300,NC
"CLUTCHDM SE 21 REMAN,8-PK GRV
"CONNECTOR-FEMALE,8 CAV,METRI
"TERMINAL-FEMALE,METRI PACK 15
"LOCK-SECONDARY,8 POS,FMALE,ME
NIPPLE
"FITTING-ELBOW,45DEG,MALE,5/8

SOG 898H1CR1U0312S RELAY

SYL 9005XSLL
SYL 9006XSLL

TDA Al 1205X2728
TDA CB210661 1XSA

TDA R810021

TDA $472 5001230

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CAT

CUM

DDE
FTL PROP

2078118
2117895
2338004
2432531
3085185
4024808
4921487
4921501

DDE N000000001428

14-14442-020
14-19127-002
18-32494-000
18-32494-001
18-46800-000
18-48225-001
18-52651-000
22-51296-000
22-59259-001

"BULB-HIGH BEAM,HALOGEN,LONG L
"BULB-HALOGEN,55W, LONG LIFE"
SEAL & SLEEVE ASSEMBLY - INPUT
SELF-ALIGNING CENTER BEARING
"CLEVIS-YOKE KIT, LW"

ABS VALVE REPLACEMENT PKG-REAR

IDLERAS-F

TENSIONER -

JOINT-EXPANS

JOINT-EXPANS
SENSOR,TEMPERATURE

KIT,FUEL SOLENOID
SENSOR,PRESSURE
SENSOR,PRESSURE

SCREW

HOSE-PRESSURE, 8,STRAIGHT,45DE
PUMP-STEERING,TRW,EV,18/16/150
RETAINER-DOOR HANDLE,INTERIOR
RETAINER-DOOR,HANDLE,INTERIOR
PANEL-DOOR INNER,RH,SLATE GRAY
HANDLE-DOOR,INNER,PADDLE,RH
AIR SPRING-CAB SUSPENSION,MID,
SWITCH-PRESSURE,BINARY,A/C
COVER - MIRROR BRACKET,LOWER,R

# Purchased

[
P P, PO RFRLP NMNNMNNELNDN

=
0o

A NN NP NENEW

NNBDBMRNBAMNRNAMNRRLRRLORRER

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



CustomerID

7/19/2333

Part Number PartNo Description # Purchased
23-09114-004 WASHER-FLAT,STEEL,HARDENED,3/4 4
23-09289-001 CLAMP,SADDLE 3 IN. 4
23-09336-005 NUT-HEX,SELF LOCKING,NYLON,10- 8
23-09446-650 SCREW-CAP,HEX,3/4-10 X 6.5 GRA 4
23-11685-704 SCREW-MACH,TORX 8
23-12531-022 CONN-M22 O/R X 10 SAE- 1
23-12912-800 ELBOW-45,VITON O RING, 8 2
23-12962-020 SCR-FLNG EXT TX M10X 2
23-13179-112 NUT-HEX,LKG,3/4-10,GR8,ZN 4
23-13201-000 SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 6 8
23-13204-000 SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 12 4
A14-13495-005 SWITCH-TURN SIGNAL,SWH / GLOSS 2
A18-33211-001 ARMREST-CAB DOOR,RH 1
A22-51969-000 ARM ASSEMBLY-WINDSHIELD WIPER 2
A22-52178-336 HOSE ASSEMBLY-A/C, 8, C11/C13 1
A22-57592-005 HOSE ASSEMBLY-A/C, 6 FLX 1200/ 2
A23-02234-060 LINE-AIR,WIRE BRAID, 8 1
A23-02234-068 LINE-AIR,WIRE BRAID, 8 1

FTLVENDS FG FS1212 FWS ELEMENT 8
FG FS19624 FILTER ELEMENT-FUEL/WATER SEPA 16
FG LF3000 FILTER 1
FG LF3620 "PACKAGE, LUBRICATION FILTER" 2
FG WF2075 H20 FILTER 1
TDA R950011 "SERVICE CARTRIDGE, AIR DRYER" 6
TDA R955205 "AIR DRYER S5$1200, 12 VOLT, RE 0
TDA XK2124702QP RELINED BRAKE SHOES 2
TDA XKEG4707QP REMAN SHOE KIT 8

FTLVEN PD( ABP N83 319744 S/S USE ABP N83 319745*"RECEIVER-DRIER,3IN 1
ARS ATV3B TOGGLE VALVE 1
AVA 27800 "CLIP, ROD END - ANTI RATTLE (RED / WHITE ) 2
BHT A7485 1200 DRAIN PLUG 1
BHT U3692002 RADIATOR CORE & TANK 2
BOA A4930 BOLTS 2
BOA A4965 "VALVE-EXPANSION,A/C" 1
BSH 0 392 003 501 WASHER PUMP 1
BW 5010669N "GOVERNOR - D2A,NONADJUSTABLE" 4
BW 800333 QUICK RELEASE VALVE - AIR BRAK 6
BW 800573 VALVE 1
BW 801631 VALVE PARK BRAKE MV3 1
BW 802192 BA921 CHECK VALVE ASSEMBLY 1
CHR 47697 OIL SEAL 10
CM 10009830 DRUM IH 067CM 4

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



CustomerID

Part Number

7/19/2333

PartNo
FLF FLX5526 0009
FSC 1749 1907
FSC 1749 2134
FSC 2749 2108
GT 4080855
GT 4230SB3/8
GT 423071
HDC 17B500 18SS
MBA 0139976646
MBA 6819970746
MEK 564154330
MEK 624059999
MF 39043
PH 1220 6B RED500
PH 62PMT 6
PH 891HT 12 300
PH VS2225P4
PH VS279NTA 6 4
POL 34 103PF
RHS 1790932K
SBN SET429TRB
TDA Al 1205X2728
TDA A2 310273458
TDA R805013
TRI F91625 845
VDO A2C53167038
VML T3188

VEN OTHER LAW 666

2016

HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

CUM 4988280

DDE DDE A0009970312
DDE EA0001531259
10-13634-000
14-12478-000
14-12681-000
18-34673-000
18-41762-000
18-48256-000
18-51378-000
18-52651-000
22-51296-000

FTL PROP

Description

"HOSE-.501D,25FT ROLL,SILICONE
SWITCH - NORMAL OPEN

SWITCH
"SWITCH-PRESSURE,NC,73+/-7PSl,
"BELT-MICRO V,8 RIB,85.5 IN"
"HOSE-HTR,.38 INCH ID,BULK"
"HOSE-EPDM,1.000 ID,RAD,BULK"
"FLEX TUBING, 18INCH LENGTH"
INPUT SEAL

INPUT RADIAL SEAL

"MIRROR HEAD-,CVX,CHROME,MAN"
BACK CLAMP KIT W/SCR
"NUT-AXILOK,RTU 3.25-12 THRD"
TUBING NYLON HOSE
"FITTING-PRESTOMATIC UNION,NON
"HOSE, 3/4 SUCTION & RETURN"
FITTING

AIR BRAKE - NTA 45 ELBOW
SWITCH-MIRROR

RETAINER KIT SERV 35

BEARING KIT

SEAL & SLEEVE ASSEMBLY - INPUT
"ROD ASSEMBLY, TIE, CROSSTUBE
BRAKE SLACK ADJUSTER 1.50-28
UNITIZING TUBE SPLIT

SERVICE CLUSTER

CAP-FILL STRG RSVR BAFFLE
1/2X2-1/2

GASKET,HYDRAULIC PUMP

VALVE 3/2

VALVE

SHOCK ABSORBER-SAC,364/579,19/
PITMAN ARM - M100 TLR/
PUMP-HYDRAULIC,STEERING,TRW, 25
TRIM-A POST,RH,PASS,LWR,GRAY
SHOCK ABSORBER-CAB AIR SUSP
COVER-STEERING COLUMN,LOWER,SH
LINK-CAB SUSP,AIR VALVE,135 MM
AIR SPRING-CAB SUSPENSION,MID,
SWITCH-PRESSURE,BINARY,A/C

# Purchased

[N
N ODNNNRPRPREPRPNNOPRPLPOOOW O

AP PP NNNNNMNNWERPS

A0 NNONERFERFERPMSMORLPRE

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



CustomerID

Part Number
FTL PROP

FTL VEN DS

FTL VEN PD(

7/19/2333

PartNo

22-51942-000
23-09114-004
23-09446-400
23-09446-550
23-11345-712
23-11610-704
23-12096-125
23-12645-720
23-12962-020
23-13201-000
23-13202-000
23-13203-000
23-13204-000
23-13833-112
A12-20921-054
A17-12658-002
A18-30301-000
A18-32005-001
A18-33446-003
A18-41157-002
A18-42228-002
A18-42228-003
A18-52044-000
A18-66804-000
A22-54991-005
A22-57157-000
A22-61372-000
A22-72522-000
A23-12348-040

CERTIFICATION LABEL

FG AF25139M
FG FS19536

FG Q347367
MAE 65148

PIC 4816

SLO 550042065
TDA R955205
TDA XK2124702QP
BKS KD2261
BOA 91596
BOA A4930
BOA A4965

Description
LAMP-MARKER,LED,FLUSH
WASHER-FLAT,STEEL,HARDENED,3/4
SCREW-CAP,HEX,3/4-10,4 IN,GRS,
SCREW-CAP,HEX,3/4-10 X 5.50 GR
SCREW-PAN HEAD, 10 X 1.25 LG
SCREW-MACHINE
SCREW-MACHINE,5/16-18,1.25,THI
SCREW-MACH,M8X20MM,SST
SCR-FLNG EXT TX M10X

SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 6
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 8
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 10
SEAL-MINI STAT-O-SEAL PLUS 12
NUT-HEX,LOCKING,3/4-10,GR8,ZN
HOSE ASSY-AIR,DISCHARGE,TEFLON
LATCH-HOOD,FLX,LH

COVER-A PILLAR,EXTERIOR,LH

TRIM CAP-DASH,RH,SLATE GREY
BOLSTER ASSEMBLY-DRIVER,KNEE,S
CONSOLE-DASH,CUPHOLDER,UPPER,S
HANDLE-DOOR,OUTER,LH
HANDLE-DOOR,OUTER,RH
REGULATOR ASSY-WINDOW,ELEC,NGM
SEAL-BAGGAGE DOOR,W/LOGO
ARM-MIRROR,REM,BRT,NHT,RH
LOCK SET-DOOR & IGN, RANDOM KE
RESERVOIR-W/S WIPER W/O SENSOR
BLADE-WINDSHIELD WIPER,22"
HOSE ASSEMBLY-WIRE BRAID, 10,C
CERTIFICATION LABEL

"PACKAGE, AIR FILTER"

"PACKAGE, FUEL SEPERATOR"

FILL CAP

SHOCK ABSORBER-GAS MAGNUM 65 *10-1238¢
WHITE LITHIUM GREASE (110Z2)
PENNZOIL DEX/MERC ATF 6/1QT SH303C
"AIR DRYER S51200, 12 VOLT, RE
RELINED BRAKE SHOES

VALVE

ACU

BOLTS

"VALVE-EXPANSION,A/C"

# Purchased

36

=
(o)}

N N EFEP NNNNNNNRERNRERENOGOOGLWOGLWOGLWONPRISNRBANLPS

1

()}

N NN BN

1

N

w o~ A NN

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



Customerl|D 7/19/2333

Part Number PartNo Description # Purchased

FTL VEN PDC BOA D8587 BLOWER MOTOR AND WHEEL 2
BOA N9534001 BACKING PLATE TXV 2

BW 065706 "VALVE, TP" 2

BW 289714N QUICK RELEASE VALVE 2

BW 800383 AIR DRYER 2

BW 801631 VALVE PARK BRAKE MV3 2

DMS SA17698 SLIDE AND SLIDE ISOLAT 1

ETN 2955G VALVE CORE-16 MM 3

ETN 2959G VALVE CORE-SCHRADER 3

FLM 063361 "CAP-W/S WASHER VENTED,NO WASH 2

FSC 1749 1907 SWITCH - NORMAL OPEN 1

FSC 1749 2134 SWITCH 1

FSC 2749 2108 "SWITCH-PRESSURE,NC,73+/-7PSl, 1

GT 4080562DF "BELT-8 RIB,56.2 IN" 2

GTD 223 455V PRESSURE PROT VALVE 6

GTD 4000 8D FASTBRAKE TRACTOR SI 4

KYS 1090 09650 01 FAN CLUTCH K32 2

NGP 86682M TYPE 1 RND MUFFLER 1

RHS 1790932K RETAINER KIT SERV 35 1

RHS M100PJDR STEERING GEAR 2

SMC KV2K07 35S ELBOW 45 1/4 NYL 1

SMC KV2L11 36S ELBOW-90 3/8 NYL 2

SMC KV2L13 37S ELBOW -90 1/2NYL X 1/2M 2

SYL H11LL12V55W BULB-H11 LONG LIFE 12

TDA C60252 HARNESS-WINDOW REGULATOR 2

VEN OTHER CC 625 260 HEADLIGHT CONNECTOR (GE 898) 6
Cl U500F1 "CLAMP-EXHAUST,U-BOLT,ASSEMBLY 4

2017
HOUSTON COMMUNITY COLLEGE

FTL PROP 18-52651-000 AIR SPRING-CAB SUSPENSION,MID, 8
A14-15697-002 STEERING WHEEL-GRAY,450MM 2
A18-32005-001 TRIM CAP-DASH,RH,SLATE GREY 2
A18-32706-003 ENDCAP-LH,DASH,SLATE GRAY 2
A23-12005-032 HOSE ASSEMBLY-MED PRESS,37JIC, 1

FTLVENDS FG FS1251 FILTER SEP 1
FG FS1280 "PACKAGE, FUEL SEPERATOR" 1

SLO 550044797 SHELL SPIRAX S6 GME 40W 5 GAL 2

SP 5407X JOURNAL BRG KIT 1

TDA 176N41041X END YOKE 1

FTLVEN PDC CHR 47691 SCOTSEAL PLUS 4
DVC 380137 "WRENCH, 380/382 METAL(DDC 23 1

DVC 482017 COLLAR WRENCH 2

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



CustomerID

Part Number
FTL VEN PD(

Grand Total

7/19/2333

PartNo
FAR 062891 001
GNI 1214003
IDL 5712
RGT TAS65004AX
TDA A1 1205Y2729
WEI 6705

Description

AIR FILTER
"LAMP-MARKER,LED,AMBER,SERVICE
WORM GEAR CLAMP

"SERVICE GEAR, EXCHG"
SEAL-FORWARD-REAR UNIT OUTPUT
TOP CLEAR DOME

# Purchased
1
12

Customer Front Counter

4/25/2017



